
August 8 (Friday)……Open House/Grammar School (PreK-5th) 
 
August 11 (Monday)……Open House/Upper School (6th–12th) 
 
August 12 (Tuesday)   ................................. First Day of School 
 
September 1 (Monday)  ....................... Labor Day/No School 
  
September 15-18 ................................................. MAP Testing 
 
September 19 (Friday)…….Grandparents Day/Noon Dismissal 
 
September 22 (Monday)……… ........................ Picture Day K-12 
 
September 24 (Wednesday)……………..….….See You At The Pole 
 
October 13 (Monday)…...………..Teacher Duty Day/No School 
 
October 18 (Saturday)…………….…………..…...Homecoming 9-12 
 
November 14/15 (Fri/Sat)………………………………...Coffee House 
  
November 24-28 (Monday-Friday)  ..... ….Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 2 (Tuesday) ..................................... Giving Tuesday 
 
December 8-10 (Monday - Wednesday) ......... Christmas Shop 
 
December 19 (Friday)…………....Break Begins/Noon Dismissal 
 .............................................................................................  
Dec 22-January 2 ........................................ Christmas Break 
 .............................................................................................  
January 5 (Monday) ………….….…Teacher Duty Day/No School 
 
January 6 (Tuesday)….………….…....………………….Classes Resume 
 
January 9 (Friday)………………………………..…………...Back The Blue 
 
January 19 (Monday) ………………………..….MLK Day/No School 
 

January 26-29 ....................................................... MAP Testing 
 
February 2 (Monday)……………………….…...Re-enrollment Begins 
 
February 16 (Monday)………….…...President’s Day/No School 
 
February 18 (Wednesday)…………....…..Academy Ministry Night 
 
February 23 (Monday)……………………………......Class Picture Day 
 
March6/7 (Fri/Sat)………………….…..Musical Theater Production 
 

March 11/12 (Wed, Th)………………………………...…..Senior Thesis 
 
March 13 (Friday)……………………Teacher Duty Day/No School 
 
March 16-20 (Monday-Friday) ……….....………..….Spring Break 
 
April 3 (Friday)…………………………..…..Good Friday/No School 
 
April 6 (Monday)…………………………….Easter Break/No School 
 
April 11 (Saturday)………………………………………...…...Legacy Gala 
 
April 20-24 ............................................................ MAP Testing 
 
May 7 (Thursday)…………………………………...….8th Grade Dinner 
 
May 8 (Friday)……………………………………….…...Logic School Trip 
 
May 12 (Tuesday)………….………………..Kindergarten Graduation 
 
May 14 (Thursday)…..……...Senior Walk and Yearbook Signing 
 
May 14 (Thursday)………………………………….....Athletic Banquet 
 
May 15 (Friday)……………………………………..Rhetoric School Trip 
 
May 21 (Thursday)…….....Last Day of School/Noon Dismissal 
 
May 22 (Friday) . ................................. Senior Commencement 
 

Dates TBD  
8th grade trip 
12th grade trip 
Spring Formal 
 

Inclement Weather Days 

October 13 

January 5  

March 13 
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